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LIFE TEEN FALL 2023 CALENDAR 

LIFE TEEN SESSIONS ARE HELD SUNDAYS, 3:15-4:30, PARISH HALL; OR THURSDAYS, 7:00- 8:15 PM, ROOM 218 

DATE LIFE TEEN SESSION THEME/GOAL TYPE 

Sun. September 10 
Thurs. September 14 

Color Run An Afternoon of fun with an 
opportunity to build community– 
requires a change of clothes for 
afterwards. 

Social  

Sun. September 17 
Thurs. September 21 

Shattered 
A session on Jesus the 
Savior 

teens reflect on our need for 
Jesus and His ability to transform 
our lives and world. 

Catechetical 

Sun. September 24 
Thurs. September 28 

Eye Contact 
Who Jesus Says We Are 

help teens reflect on who they 
consider themselves to be and 
begin to understand their identity 
in Jesus. 

Spiritual  

Sun. October 1 
Thurs. October 5 

Through the Looking 
Glass  
OUR RESPONSE TO JESUS 

to inspire teens to turn away from 
sin and respond to God with faith. 

Spiritual 

October 8/12  HOLIDAY   

Sun. October 15 
Thurs. October 19 

Living Image 
LIVING AS A DISCIPLE 

for teens to learn to share their 
story of God’s work in their lives 
and invest in a life of discipleship. 

Discipleship 

Sun. October 22 
Thurs. October 26 

XLT A time of prayer and praise, 
Adoration 

Prayer 

Sun. October 29 
Thurs. November 2 

Día de los Muertos 
All Saints Day Costume 
Contest and Day of the Dead 

 

A session on community and fun, 
and a small session on Día de los 
Muertos 
Watching Coco after 5pm Mass! 

Social 

Sun. November 5 
Thurs. November 9 

Begin at the End 
Why God Humbled Himself in the 
Eucharist 

Help teens understand why God 
humbled Himself in choosing to 
come to us and remain with us 
sacramentally in the Eucharist. 

Eucharistic 
Renewal 



 

Seth Harson | ST. THOMAS AQUINAS LIFE TEEN, 770-475-4501, EXT. 201 

Sun. November 12 
Thurs. November 16 

Uncontainable 
Contents 
Who is Present in the Eucharist 

Teens understand how God 
desires to relate to us 
communally and personally in 
tangible and intimate ways 
through the Blessed Sacrament 

Eucharist 

November 19/23 HOLIDAY   

November 26/30 HOLIDAY   

Sun. December 3 
Thurs. December 7 

Perfection Through 
Imperfection 
How We Access the Eucharist 

Teens understand the Eucharist as 
the source and summit of the 
Catholic Faith, revere and honor 
the sacrament, and appreciate 
the priesthood, which makes it 
possible. 

Catechetical 

Sun. December 10 
Thurs. December 14 

Two Equals One 
The Wedding Feast of the Holy 
Lamb 

Teens understand that the 
Eucharistic celebration of Mass is 
more than a ritual but a ceremony 
in which we become one with 
God and are empowered to live 
sanctified lives that bear fruit for 
the world. 

Catechetical 

Sun. December 17 WINTER Dinner Dance 
Semi-formal 

Music, Fun, Food, Friends! 
 

Social 

December 21-31 WINTER BREAK   

 

LIFE TEEN RESUMES ON SUNDAY, JANUARY 7. THANK YOU! 

Our larger Life Teen events like the Color Run or XLT will only occur during the 3:15-4:45 Sunday session, so 

we encourage all to attend that session those weeks. The Thursday session will still meet those weeks but 

will have a different event prepared. 

Other Activities: 

• Youth are encouraged to attend the 5:00 Life Teen Mass, where the message is dedicated to the 

heart of the young people. 

• October 1 - following 5:00 LIFE TEEN Mass, Form and Pray a Living Rosary in the Parish Circle for 

Our Lady of the Rosary and for Respect of Life. 

• Service days TBD!! 

• December 17 – Semi-Formal Dinner Dance for Teens, followed by Mass at 5:00 PM 


